
January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/01/22 (Sat) New Year's Day

1 01/17/22 (Mon) Martin Luther King Jr. Day

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 01/19/22 (Wed) CURGO on the Go

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 01/24/22 (Mon) GRE Session I

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 01/24/22 (Mon) Summer Research Application Party

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 01/25/22 (Tue) Building Relationships: Mentors, Allies, and Sponsors

30 31

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/03/22 (Thu) Exploring Graduate Schools

1 2 3 4 5 02/08/22 (Tue) Managing the Stress of the Graduate School Transition

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 02/10/22 (Thu) Grad School Interviews: What to Expect

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 02/17/22 (Thu) Undergrad "Check List" - Finishing Your First Year at Xavier

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 02/24/22 (Thu) Degree Track Breakdown

27 28 02/28/22 (Mon) Lundi Gras

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/01/22 (Tue) Mardi Gras/Spring Break 

1 2 3 4 5 03/13/22 (Sun) Daylight Saving (move clocks ahead 1 hour)

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 03/08/22 (Tue) Women's History Month: Celebrating Women Who Trailblaze

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 03/17/22 (Thu) Funding Graduate School

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 03/21/22 (Mon) GRE Session II

27 28 29 30 31 03/24/22 (Thu) Attending Grad School: What to Expect

03/28/22 (Mon) Presenting Your Research Mock Feedback Sessions

03/29/22 (Tue) Presenting Your Research Mock Feedback Sessions

03/30/22 (Wed) Presenting Your Research Mock Feedback Sessions

03/31/22 (Thu) Presenting Your Research Mock Feedback Sessions

03/31/22 (Thu) Taking and Making the Most of a Gap Year

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/05/22 (Tue) Let's Talk About Debt: Financing the Life You Want

1 2 04/07/22 (Thu) Festival of Scholars

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 04/08/22 (Fri) Festival of Scholars

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 04/12/22 (Tue) Navigating Your Summer Research Experience

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 04/14/22 (Thu) Easter Holiday

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 04/15/22 (Fri) Easter Holiday

04/27/22 (Wed) Final Exams Begin

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/30/22 (Mon) Memorial Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 05/08/22 (Sun) Mother's Day

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31
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